Cranbourne Secondary College
ABN 13 318 228 752
Stawell Street
Cranbourne 3977
Telephone: (03) 5996 3544
Email: cranbourne.sc@education.vic.gov.au
February 2025
Dear Parent/Guardian,

•	Crush Proof Bag
•	3 Year Onsite Warranty
How to order?
As a school, we are committed
to providing each child with a
learning experience that enables
them to build a pathway to their
future.
The highly preferred option is
for families to purchase through
the school.
Please call (03) 5996 3544 to
place your order or scan below
and we will contact you.
REPLACEMENT
DEVICE
Included
Year 7 Netbook Program
BAG
Included
INSURANCE
Included
ONSITE
SERVICING
Included
SOFTWARE
Included
PAYMENT PLANS
Available
25  L0057  21  B -  Cranbourne Secondary College  YEAR 7 - 9 Printed:  Wednesday 20 November 2024 2:51 PM               (@ denotes price G.S.T. exempt) V1 Page 2 of 5
YEAR 7 - 9
YEAR 7
SPECIAL COLLEGE STATIONERY PACK - YEAR 7
Option A
Retail Price: $94.05
Cost Saving: $14.05
Resource List Special Price: $80.00
OR
Option B
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 7
No Text Required
DISCOVERY - YEAR 7
No Text Required
ENGLISH - YEAR 7
ENGLISH AS AN ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE - YEAR 7
GERMAN - YEAR 7
No Text Required
HUMANITIES - YEAR 7
No Text Required
MATHEMATICS - YEAR 7
No Text Required
(Retain for following year)
PERFORMING ARTS - YEAR 7
MUSIC
No Text Required
HEALTH/PHYSICAL EDUCATION - YEAR 7
No Text Required
SCIENCE - YEAR 7
No Text Required
(Retain for following year)
STEAM - YEAR 7
No Text Required
(Retain for following year)
VISUAL ARTS PROGRAM - YEAR 7
No Text Required
YEAR 8
SPECIAL COLLEGE STATIONERY PACK - YEAR 8
Option A
Retail Price: $39.15